Hand Control
HI
Feature
- Main applications: Home care, furniture
- Max. motor number to control: 3
- Available number of buttons: 2, 4, 6, 8 or 9
- IP Protection level: IPX4
- Color: Light gray

reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2018 Mar. MOTECK. MO-FAM-T-0089  Version: 2.0
Ordering Key
Button
Number of motor
02: 2 buttons
04: 4 buttons
06: 6 buttons
08: 8 buttons
09: 9 buttons
1: 1 motor
2: 2 motors
3: 3 motors
Function
00: Standard
01: Joint movement
03: Joint movement & Position memory
Housing color
Panel artwork code
0: Light gray (standard)
A~E: (Refer to Standard Panel Artwork)
Cable length 0: 880mm in length with 420mm spiral
Connector type
F: F-type DIN plug
A: A-type DIN plug
HI - 04 - 2 - - 30 0 B 0 F-
Accessory
30: Hook (30mm) (standard)
50: Hook 50mm
3S: Hook (30mm) + Safety key
5S: Hook 50mm + Safety key
00